DIMENSIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION >OE is Our Expertise.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 �Lengths varying from .250" to 1.250"
•	Three lens styles for optimal viewing angles; flat, convex,
and domed
•	Designed for both single and multi-color LEDs
•	Positive snap-in mounting to .063" ± .007" (1.6 ± 0.178 mm)

Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for at: www.dialight.com/resources/warranties/, Dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied,
including, without limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dialight_datasheet_515_VBM_3mm_0524_1
ORDERING INFORMATION
    515 SERIES / Vertical Board Mount OPTOPIPE® Light Pipes / 3mm Diameter Output
Part Number
Dim "A" Dim "B"
PLCC or PLCC4 Chip LED
Diffused
515-1194-00300DF 515-1194-10300DF .300 [7.62] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00350DF 515-1194-10350DF .350 [8.89] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00512DF .512 [13] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00610DF .610 [15.49] .375 [9.53]
DOMED LENS
Part Number
Dim "A" Dim "B"
PLCC or PLCC4
Clear
515-1194-00300F .300 [7.62] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00350F .350 [8.89] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00450F .450 [11.43] .197 [5.0]
515-1194-00709F .709 [18.01] .375 [9.53]
515-1194-01000F 1.000 [25.4] .375 [9.53]
515-1194-01169F 1.169 [29.69] .375 [9.53]
FLAT LENS
Part Number
Dim "A" Dim "B"
PLCC or PLCC4 Chip LED Reverse Mount
Clear
515-1192-00250F 515-1192-10250F 515-1192-20250F .250 [6.35] .197 [5.0]
515-1192-00300F 515-1192-10300F 515-1192-20300F .300 [7.62] .197 [5.0]
515-1192-00350F 515-1192-10350F 515-1192-20350F .350 [8.89] .197 [5.0]
515-1192-00450F 515-1192-10450F 515-1192-20450F .450 [11.43] .197 [5.0]
515-1192-00550F 515-1192-10550F 515-1192-20550F .550 [13.97] .375 [9.53]
515-1192-00600F .600 [15.24] .375 [9.53]
515-1192-00630F 515-1192-10630F 515-1192-20630F .630 [16.00] .375 [9.53]
515-1192-00800F 515-1192-10800F 515-1192-20800F .800 [20.32] .375 [9.53]
515-1192-00900F 515-1192-10900F 515-1192-20900F .900 [22.86] .375 [9.53]
515-1192-01000F 515-1192-11000F 515-1192-21000F 1.000 [25.4] .375 [9.53]
Diffused
515-1192-00250DF 515-1192-10250DF .250 [6.35] .197 [5.0]
515-1192-00550DF .550 [13.97] .375 [9.53]
CONVEX LENS
Part Number
Dim "A" Dim "B"
PLCC or PLCC4